# 11000000000000

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800315265468

JUL 18 AM

ᇴ

DIVISION OF COR

18 JUL 10 111 J. C.

RECEIVED

O SIMMONS

## CT Corp.

### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

**Date:** 7/18/2018

	Acc#120160000072
Name:	Dreams Can Come True,LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	11077386
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 25

Thank you!

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
6110.11	Dreams Can Come True, LLC		
SUBJI	(Name of Limited I	Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:	
	Tanya R. Braga, Paralogal		
		(Person)	
	Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c.		
	(Finn/C	ompany)	
	1000 North Water Street, Suite 1700		
	(Add	dress)	
	Milwaukee, WI 53202		
	(City/State i	and Zip Code)	
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please call:		
	Tanya R. Braga	at ()	
	(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32301	

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

١.	The name of a limited liability  Dreams Can Come True, LLC	company is	SECRIFICATION F.
2.		vere filed on July 20, 2010	and assigned.
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective da Note: If the date inserted in this	dissolution if not effective on the da	itory filing requirements, this date will not be
4.	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (co	nat resulted in the limited liability coppy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  The "Company") shall be dissolved upon the company of the compan	mpany's dissolution pursuant to section the written consent of all the members
	pursuant to the Company's Opera	ating Agreement and Section 605.0707 o	of the Florida Statutes.
5.	If there are no members, enter activities and affairs:	r the name and address of the person	n appointed to wind up the company's
5. ist	Signature of an authorized pered above to wind up the comp	rson or if there are no members, the pany's activities and affairs:	ne signature of the person appointed and
Ĺ	Dur & Doh Signature	William I	E. Gardner, Member Printed Name

**FILING FEE: \$25.00** 

## Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

#### NOTE: This page is optional

Printed Name of the Person Filing

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

	nt number of Limited Liability Company is:	
Date of d	dissolution was: July , 2018	
Descripti	ion of information that must be included in a written claim:	<del></del>
Persons si	submitting a claim must include the following information in the claim:	12 C.
. A desc	cription of the item, transaction or event which created the claim;	
. The da	ate upon which the claim was created or the obligation was incurred; and	in on
		F- (1)
. The am	nount of the claim or an estimate of such amount.	9,7
<u> </u>	ddress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of	Corporations)
ailing ad	ddress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of	Corporations)
ailing ad	ddress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of	Corporations)
ailing ad	ddress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of	Corporations)
ailing ad	ddress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of liliam E. Gardner 65 Brunswick Road	Corporations)
ailing ad	ddress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of liliam E. Gardner 65 Brunswick Road	Corporations)
ailing ad Wi 856 Min	ddress where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of liliam E. Gardner 65 Brunswick Road	

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00

Signature of the Person Filing